Graphite / Silicon Carbide Composition
Erosion Resistant • High Thermal Conductivity • Durable
The result is fast, accurate temperature readings that minimise temperature overshoot
and provide the correct data when you need it.
A
ll
d
im
en
si
o
n
s
ar
e
su
b
je
ct
to
n
o
rm
al
m
an
u
fa
ct
u
ri
n
g
to
le
ra
n
ce
s.
M
o
rg
an
it
e
C
ru
ci
b
le
Lt
d
re
se
rv
es
th
e
ri
g
h
t
to
ch
an
g
e
sp
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
s
at
an
y
ti
m
e.
The HotRod™ thermocouple sheath range offers a
premium thermocouple protection system–providing
excellent service life, good accuracy and response.
Supplied ready for use with a threaded 1/2” steel tube
for rapid attachment to the furnace pyrometry system.
Includes removable plastic netting protection to
minimise glaze damage in transit.
• Reduced fuel consumption
• Less down-time and costs
• No tools needed for attachment
HotRod™ REFERENCE NUMBERS and SIZES
PATTERN DIAMETER HEIGHT THREAD
(mm) (mm)       TYPE
VGI501067 44 1067 R 1/2
VGI50914 44 914 R 1/2
VGI50850 44 850 R 1/2
VGI50762 44 762 R 1/2
VGI50610 44 610 R 1/2
VGI50457 44 457 R 1/2
VGI50300 44 300 R 1/2
VGI50255 44 255 R 1/2
VGI50203 44 203 R 1/2
VGI50155 44 155 R 1/2
The cost-effective thermocouple
protection system.
For additional information on Morgan MMS’ products & services
or to find a location nearest to you, please visit:
MORGAN MMS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECS AT ANY TIME.  NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY TYPOGRAPHIC ERRORS.